APX_LED  03/26  page 1 of 7
Ordering guide	 Example:  APX24LL40-UNV
Family Lumens
Lamp
Source
CCT Voltage Optics Options
APX L  –  –  –
APX 08L	 8000 nominal
delivered
lumens
12L	 12000 nominal
delivered
lumens
16L	 16000 nominal
delivered
lumens
20L	 20000 nominal
delivered
lumens
24L	 24000 nominal
delivered
lumens
Other lumen
packages
may be ordered in
increments of
1000lm
up to 24000 lumens.
L	 LED 35	 3500K (CRI 80)
40	 4000K (CRI
80)
50	 5000K (CRI
80)
UNV	 Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
480	 480V
Blank	 General
                 Distribution
N	 Narrow
M	 Medium
W	 Wide
A	 Aisle
WP61,3	 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & MENCOM plug and receptacle
WC63	 Wired 6' 16/3 cord
WP6D1,3	 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & MENCOM plug and receptacle for line voltage
and wired MENCOM plug and receptacle for dimming control
WC6D3	 Wired 6' 16/3 cord for line voltage and wired 6' cord for dimming
control
WC6/43	 Wired 6' 16/4 cord for line voltage plus unswitched hot for EM
WC6/53	 Wired 6' 18/5 cord for line voltage plus 0-10V dimming
WC6/63	 Wired 6' 18/6 cord for line voltage plus unswitched hot for EM plus
0-10V dimming
MD360W4	360° Motion detector (ON/OFF)
MD360WD4 Wet location occupancy sensor, (ON/DIM to 10%)
EMLED	 Emergency battery (30°C max)
LFA	 Frosted acrylic lens
LCP	 Clear polycarbonate lens
LFP	 Frosted polycarbonate lens
SWZCSH2   Interact Pro scalable high bay sensor with integral daylight &
occupancy sensing, advanced grouping with dwell time
SNH2002	 Integral EasySense occupancy & daylight sensor, with advanced
SpaceWise type wireless grouping
TP	 Tamperproof screws
C	 Ceiling mount hangers
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
SP1	 Optional 10kV surge protector